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J.P. Morgan 20234 F | PAETHE | HAERIES | BETTAETEEY 500 | 2023 4£.5 H $5.5064 |  $2,753.1800 3,746,417
Securities PLC | 28 H 12 H
CTAETH | HERES | BETAETEEGY 8,000 | 2023 45 A $5.5064 | $44,050.9100 3,738,417
12 {
CTAETH | HERES | BETAETEEGY 69,000 | 2023 4£ 5 A $5.5064 | $379,939.1200 3,669,417
12 {
PTAETH | HERES | BETAETEEGY 30,500 | 2023 4£.5 A $5.5064 | $167,944.1000 3,638,917
12 {
CTAETH | HERES | BETAETEEGY 48,000 | 2024 4£5 A $5.5161 | $264,772.9400 3,686,917
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CTAETH | HERES | BETAETEEY 1,000 | 2023411 H | $5.4910 | $5,490.9800 3,685,917
2d
tTTETE | HftEplEmS | FETTAETREESY 2,000 | 202345 H 3| $5.5115| $11,022.9600 3,683,917
H
CTAETHE | HEhES | BETAETEEY 24,500 | 2024 4£ 5 A $5.5028 | $134,819.0200 3,659,417
20 H
tTETE | HftERELS | BEITAETESY 9,000 | 2023 &£ 7 H $5.5416 | $49,874.4000 3,668,417
17 H
CTAETHE | HEhES | BETAETEEY 4,500 | 2023 4£ 7 H $5.5339 | $24,902.5500 3,672,917
21 H
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